				Dage 22516
22057 23558	WARRANTY DEED		A TRADUC TOTT	Page 22516
22467 23558 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, and wife and BILL J. SKILLINGTON,	That MELVIN L.	STEWART an	Volm90	Page 24506
and wife and BILL J. SKILLINGTON, hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	tion hereinafter sta	ited, to granto	r paid by	, hereinafter called
JAMES M. CAYLOR		annutes and a	rantee's heirs suc	cessors and assigns,
Sthe certain real property, with the tenements, m	and State of Oreg	on, described	as follows, to-w	i::
Lot 4, Block 9, TRACT 1262, THIRI plat thereof on file in the offic		ODMIT UTTIC	according	the official
This document is being rerecorde	d to correct t	he name of	the Grantee.	
MOUNTA "This instrument will not allow use of the p laws and regulations. Before signing or acception check with the appropriate city or county play	property described ing this instrument, ming department to	the person ac o verify appro	quiring fee title t ved uses."	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the s And said grantor hereby covenants to and w is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above those of record and those apparent	granted premises, upon the land	free from all as of the	encumbrances of date of this	except all deed and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the sa and demands of all persons whomsoever, exc. The true and actual consideration paid f Mawwww.xthexatadixxxxiderationx.consisterationx.cons.cons.cons.cons.cons.cons.cons.cons	or this transfer, sto an anxiotesynan an Max an	nted in terms of NYXKNYNYN KAXAXXXXXX	f dollars, is \$ azivenxxxxanai axif.nekneniaa	ne stand de state de se
free XNEX PLANXX	ontext so requires,	the singular in	cludes the plure	al and all grammatical individuals
changes shall be implied to make the provisi	ons nereoj appij e	71/44	dan of Octo	ther $19 90_{-}$;
In Witness Whereof, the granior has each of a corporate grantor, it has caused its name	e to be signed and	seal affixed by	its officers, dul	y authorized thereto by
order of its board of alrectors.	Δ	1 Mai A H	walk	
STATE OF OREGON,	MEI H	VIN L. STE	temant.	
County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. October 24, 19 90.	MA	RY LOU STEW	artingto	3
<u></u>	插	LVIN L. STE	WART as atto	rney-in-fact for
Personally appeared the above named	 as	BILL J. SK	ILLINGTON	
attorney-in-fact for BILL J. SKIL	<u>LIN</u> GTON			
and MARY LOU STEWART and acknowledged the foregoing instru				
to be voluntary act and c	leed.			
Before me: The strength	STATE OF	OREGON, Co	unty of	knowledged before me th
Notary Public for Oregon	61	The foregoing	, by	
My commission expires: 11/16	91	president,	ana by	
		secretai		
	a		corporation, or	n behalf of the corporatio
	Notary P	ublic for Oregon	1. 	(SEA
er cr	My comm	nission expires:		
MELVIN L. STEWART et al			STATE OF ORE	GON,
1763 Washburn Way			County of	Klamath
Klamath Falls, OR 97603		THE R	I certify the	at the within instrument y
JAMES M. CAYLOR	server AISSKA	KERV- ATTA	day of	cord on the <u>9th</u> Nov. , 19 <u>90</u>
3345 Applegate, 97601	15:14		at 3.57 a'cla	ck P.M., and record
GRANTES NAME AND ADDRESS	18:7	SPACE RESEAVED	in book M90	on page <u>22516</u> or er22467
After recording return to:		POR E	Record of Deed	ls of said county.
SAME AS GRANTEE		FREEDING	Witness m affixed.	y hand and seal of Cor
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		warran after		
Und a change is requested all us statements shall be sent to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE			Evelyn	Biehn, County Cle Recording Off
			BOAutist	Recording Off MultimolareDe
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fe	e 428.00	NAMES OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
	IOUNTAIN TH	TE COMPA	NY	

MOUNTAIN THILE COMPANY

24507

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

-

SIAL OF GREET		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		the <u>10th</u> day
Filed for record at request of _	Mountain fifte co.	P.M., and duly recorded in Vol,
of A.	D., 19 90 at -4.00 center $=$	n Page
of _	England Pi	County Clerk
	By	
FEE \$10.00	Бу	